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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Phipps346
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.625 9.0508.725 36.625
1 1 6T 4T 1 

1 

Kendra Chew349
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.125 9.0009.350 36.475
2 5T 1 7 2 

2 

Krista Solt313
Champion

8.850 9.600 9.2758.725 36.450
5 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Bella Simanhadi360
Technique

8.875 9.275 9.3508.750 36.250
4 3 5 1 4 

4 

Sydney Barber317
Dream Xtreme

8.375 9.250 8.9008.625 35.150
11T 4 8 10T 5 

5 

Brooke Tweed311
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.150 9.0509.075 34.925
7T 14 2T 4T 6 

6 

Sarah Samaha359
Technique

8.925 9.125 8.8757.975 34.900
3 5T 15 12 7 

7 

Brianna Meredith331
Edge

8.175 8.925 9.2008.525 34.825
14 8 9T 3 8 

8 

Raquelle De La Torre318
Dream Xtreme

8.375 8.525 9.0508.800 34.750
11T 12 4 4T 9 

9 

Brianna Mar334
Elevate

8.500 9.100 7.7509.075 34.425
9 7 2T 16 10T

10T

Briley Smith321
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.375 8.9758.250 34.425
6 13 14 8 10T

10T

Gabrielle Goldman305
American

8.275 8.725 8.9008.300 34.200
13 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Stella Garcia319
Dream Xtreme

8.100 8.800 8.8508.375 34.125
15 10 12 13 13 

13 

Anissa Morgan316
Davis Diamonds

8.650 7.400 8.9508.500 33.500
7T 16 11 9 14 

14 

Cristell James362
Vacaville

8.400 7.650 8.4256.850 31.325
10 15 16 15 15 

15 

Krista Heffernan304
Aerials

0.000 8.900 8.8008.525 26.225
16 9 9T 14 16 

16 
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